POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Flush Plate E-0004 5732390
1 Front Plate 245x155x4 1 |5743920
2 Mounting Plate 228,5x138,5x2 1 |5598700A
3 Button =40 1 |5726680
4 Button 2 =40 1 |5726730
5 Button Cover 40 2 |5726780
6 Fixing Sleeve 15 for Front Plate 4 5598650
7 Screw M5x100 ISO 7046 2 19902049
8 Pusher 2 15598680
9 Mounting Sleeve M12 2 15598670
10 |Button Screw M4 4 5598690
11 |Screw M4x60 DIN7991 2 19903344
12 |Pusher Sleeve M10 2 |5598660
13  |Pusher Sleeve M8 2 |5732710
14 |Spring_L=28_fi=14,5_d=0,8 4 |4440100
15 |Cover Sleeve 015 4 5598640
16 |Nut M4 -ISO 4032 16 [9901020
17 |Nut M5 -ISO 4032 2 19901036
18 |Screw M4x10 PN-EN ISO 4027 4 9903158
19  |Screw M4x16 ISO 4026 8 9903371
20 |Screw M3x12-1SO 10642 8 9903004
21 |Nut M3 16 [9901010
22 |Rosette gasket 4 5323365
23  |O-ring 12x2 8 19916104




